Hardy's

March

Sunday 6 March

Chiswick Flower Market

9am - 3.30pm

Admission: Free
https://chiswickflowermarket.com

Friday 11 March

The Coach House, Ampney Crucis
10am-1pm

Admission: Please check the website
https://www.thegenerousgardener.co.uk/
specialist-plant-sales

Friday 25 March — Sunday 27 March
RHS Wisley Spring Plant Fair

10am —4pm

Admission: Please check the website

https://www.rhs.org.uk/gardens/wisley/vi
ewevent?EFID=1337&ESRC=CMS

April

Sunday 3 April

Chiswick Flower Market

9am - 3.30pm

Admission: Free
https://chiswickflowermarket.com/

Friday 15 April — Saturday 16 April

Isle of Wight Spring Art and Garden Fair,
Northwood House

10am —-5pm

Admission: Please check the website
https://northwoodhouse.org/event/isle-

wight-spring-art-garden-fair/

Friday 22 April

The Coach House, Ampney Crucis
10am-1pm

Admission: Please check the website
https://www.thegenerousgardener.co.uk/

specialist-plant-sales

Sunday 24 April

Arundel Castle Plants Fair Roadshow —
Spring

10am —-5pm

Admission: Please check the website
https://www.plant-

fairs.co.uk/events/spring-plant-fair-

arundel-castle-gardens-plant-fair/

May

Friday 29 April — Sunday 1 May

BBC Gardeners World Fair Spring, Beaulieu
9.30am - 5pm

Admission: Please check the website
https://www.bbcgardenersworldlive.com/

spring-fair/

Thursday 5 May — Sunday 8 May
RHS Malvern Spring Festival

9am - 6pm

Admission: Please check the website

https://www.rhsmalvern.co.uk/

Sunday 8 May

Borde Hill Garden Plant Fair Roadshow
10am - 3pm

Admission: Please check the website
https://www.plant-

fairs.co.uk/events/spring-plant-fair-borde-

hill-garden/




